9205095
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4511648
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6511646
8664435
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9511627
8664476
1243235
3520756
8520751
0058693
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0061614
0061606

RILLETTES

8712721
8664278
8664419

3942539
0058065
9430406
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0068214
0058347
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0058115
0058149
0068412
0058339

ARTISANAL SAUSAGES

8664112
8663916
8663858

1971324
2572170
1971340
2572154

1980206
8656755
8661969
8663692

Delivers Within

2 Business Days 2162522

A-CODE Description

888-352-FOOD (3663)

For a complete list of all our offerings please visit us at: www.foodinno.com

Traditional French Charcuterie

Premium, Natural Ingredients, Small
Batch Production, Minimally Processed

PACK SIZE
MOUSSES
REFINED, ELEGANT, CREAMY TEXTURE
Mousse, Bacon, With Chicken Liver And Sherry, Ref, 6/7 0Z
Mousse, Duck With Porto Wine, Silky Smooth, Ref 6/7 0Z
Mousse, Duck With Port Wine, Silky Smooth, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Mousse, Foie Gras And Raisin, Smooth Mixture, Full Flavor, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Mousse, Goose, Supreme With Sauternes, Creamy, Flavorful, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Mousse, Smoked Salmon With Spinach, Ref 6/7 0Z
PATES AND TERRINES
COUNTRY STYLE, COARSE TEXTURE, RUSTIC LOOK

Pate, Campagne With Black Peppercorn, Country Style, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Pate, Campagne, Black Pepper, Coarse Texture, Ref 6/7 0Z
Pate, Chicken Liver And Apple, Ref 6/7 0Z
Pate, Country Style With Black Pepper, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Pate, De Campagne With Cognac, Country Style, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Pate, Foie Gras With Sauternes Wine And Duck Liver, Ref 2/2.2 L BA
Pate, Truffle Mousse, Creamy Chicken Livers, Truffles And Cepes, Ref 6/7 0Z
Pate, Venison, With Apricots And Hazelnuts, Rich, Flavorful, Ref 2/3.5 LBA
Terrine, Chicken With Pistachios, Rustic Style, Ref 7 LBA
Terrine, Pheasant With Figs And Pistachios, Decadent Flavor Profile, Ref 7 LBA

RILLETTES
MINCED AND SHREDDED MEAT, SEASONED AND COOKED CONFIT STYLE

Rillette, Duck Du Périgord, Ref
Rillette Duck Du Périgord, Ref
Rillette, Pork Ref

ARTISANAL SAUSAGES

Andouillette, 4:1 Links, Smoked, Cooked, Frozen
Bistro With Herbs De Provence, Chipolata, 8:1 Links, Raw, Frozen
Boudin Blanc, 4:1 Links, Cooked, Frozen

Boudin Noir ( Blood ), 4:1 Links, Cooked, Frozen
Chorizo,1 Lb., Raw, Frozen

Duck With Figs, 4:1 Link, Raw, Frozen

Garlic, Cooked, Ref

Garlic, Cooked, Ref

Merguez, Chicken, 8:1 Link, Raw, Frozen
Merguez, Lamb, Link, Raw, Frozen

Saucisse De Toulouse, Raw, Frozen

Venison With Cranberries, Raw, Frozen

Wild Boar With Apples And Cranberries, Frozen

OLD WORLD DRY CURED SALAMI

Chorizo, 7 To 8 Oz, Ref
Rosette De Lyon, 8 X 12 Oz, Ref
Saucisson Sec, Ref

BEURRE DE BARATTE TRUFFLE BUTTERS

Butter, Truffle, Black, Frozen
Butter, Truffle, Black, Frozen
Butter, Truffle, White, Frozen
Butter, Truffle, White, Frozen

SPECIALTY DUCK PRODUCTS

Gizzards, Confit, Cooked, Frozen
Legs, Confit, All Natural, Cooked, Ref
Smoked Magrat, Cooked, Ref
Smoked Magrat, Half, Cooked, Ref

SPECIALTY PORK
Pancetta, Lardons, Cured Pork Belly, French Style Diced, Raw, Ref

Contact your US Foods® Sales Representative to place your order Today.
If you have any questions, please call a Food Innovations Culinary Advisor at

FOOD

2/2.2 LBA
6/7 0Z
6/7 0Z

10/1 LBA
12/6/2 OZA
10 LBA

10 LBA

10 LBA
10/1 LBA
12/1.5 LBA
6/12 0ZA
4/3 LBA
12/12 0ZA
10/1 LBA
10 LBA
10/1 LBA

10/7-8 OZA
8/12 0ZA
8/10-12 0ZA

4/16 0Z
8/3 0Z
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